
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Western Washington & Central Washington (Main Office) 
Kay Swanson  425-828-4557  kay@schulzassoc.com 
June Vellat   425-828-4557  june@schulzassoc.com 

 

Andrew Smith 
206-478-6201 

andrew@schulzassoc.com 

Oregon 
Jeremy Edmondson 

503-329-0078 
jeremy@schulzassoc.com 

 
Eastern Washington, 

North Idaho & Montana 
Jeremy Cockerham 

509-208-4739 
jeremyc@schulzassoc.com 

 

Jeff Schulz 
206-947-2165 

jeff@schulzassoc.com 

 

Barry Brown 
206-779-4322 

barry@schulzassoc.com 

Gerry Gilbertson 
206-714-8195 

gerry@schulzassoc.com 
 

Hawaii & Alaska 
Davin Aki 

808-781-9363 
davin@schulzassoc.com 

Southern Idaho 
Jeff Helfman 
208-286-2066 

jhelfman@schulzassoc.com 

 
 
 

 
REPRESENTING FOODSERVICE MANUFACTUERERS IN THE PACIFIC NORTHWEST 

WASHINGTON- OREGON- IDAHO- MONTANA- ALASKA- HAWAII 
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